1
Unisart®
Nitrocellulose
Membranes
The Substrate of Choice
for Protein Assays
Sartorius
A Reliable Partner

Ordering Information
Unisart®
Membrane
Polyester
Backing
Width
[in mm]
Length
[in m]
Max.
Splices
Units |
Box
Catalog Number
CN 95 backed
CN 95 100 µm clear 20 50 0 5 rolls 1UN95ER050020WSB
CN 95 100 µm clear 25 50 0 5 rolls 1UN95ER050025WSB
CN 95 100 µm clear 18 100 3 5 rolls 1UN95ER100018NTB
CN 95 100 µm clear 20 100 3 1 roll 1UN95ER100020NT
CN 95 100 µm clear 20 100 0 5 rolls 1UN95ER100020WSB
CN 95 100 µm clear 20 100 3 5 rolls 1UN95ER100020NTB
CN 95 100 µm clear 22 100 3 5 rolls 1UN95ER100022NTB
CN 95 100 µm clear 25 100 3 1 roll 1UN95ER100025NT
CN 95 100 µm clear 25 100 0 5 rolls 1UN95ER100025WSB
CN 95 100 µm clear 25 100 1 5 rolls 1UN95ER100025KSB
CN 95 100 µm clear 25 100 3 5 rolls 1UN95ER100025NTB
CN 95 100 µm clear 27 100 3 5 rolls 1UN95ER100027NTB
CN 95 100 µm clear 28 100 3 5 rolls 1UN95ER100028NTB
CN 95 100 µm clear 29 100 3 5 rolls 1UN95ER100030––B
CN 95 100 µm clear 35 100 3 5 rolls 1UN95ER100035NTB
CN 95 100 µm clear 40 100 0 1 roll 1UN95ER100040WS
CN 95 100 µm clear 70 100 0 1 roll 1UN95ER100070WS
CN 110 backed
CN 110 100 µm clear 20 100 3 1 roll 1UN11ER100020NT
CN 110 100 µm clear 20 100 3 5 rolls 1UN11ER100020NTB
CN 110 100 µm clear 25 100 3 1 roll 1UN11ER100025NT
CN 110 100 µm clear 25 100 0 5 rolls 1UN11ER100025WSB
CN 110 100 µm clear 25 100 3 5 rolls 1UN11ER100025NTB
CN 140 unbacked
CN 140 none 20 100 0 5 rolls 1UN14AR100020WSB
CN 140 none 20 100 3 5 rolls 1UN14AR100020NTB
CN 140 none 25 100 0 5 rolls 1UN14AR100025WSB
CN 140 none 25 100 3 5 rolls 1UN14AR100025NTB
CN 140 none 35 100 3 5 rolls 1UN14AR100035NTB
CN 140 none 40 100 3 1 roll 1UN14AR100040NT
CN 140 none 270 100 3 1 roll 1UN14AR100270NT
13
Unisart®
Membrane
Polyester
Backing
Width
[in mm]
Length
[in m]
Max.
Splices
Units |
Box
Catalog Number
CN 140 backed
CN 140 100 µm clear 18 100 3 5 rolls 1UN14ER100018NTB
CN 140 100 µm clear 20 100 3 1 roll 1UN14ER100020NT
CN 140 100 µm clear 20 100 0 5 rolls 1UN14ER100020WSB
CN 140 100 µm clear 20 100 3 5 rolls 1UN14ER100020NTB
CN 140 100 µm clear 22 100 3 5 rolls 1UN14ER100022––B
CN 140 100 µm clear 25 100 3 1 roll 1UN14ER100025NT
CN 140 100 µm clear 25 100 0 5 rolls 1UN14ER100025WSB
CN 140 100 µm clear 25 100 3 5 rolls 1UN14ER100025NTB
CN 140 100 µm clear 28 100 3 5 rolls 1UN14ER100028NTB
CN 140 100 µm clear 29 100 3 5 rolls 1UN14ER100030––B
CN 140 100 µm clear 35 100 3 5 rolls 1UN14ER100035NTB
CN 140 100 µm clear 40 100 0 5 rolls 1UN14ER100040WSB
CN 140 100 µm clear 40 100 3 1 roll 1UN14ER100040
CN 140 100 µm clear 50 100 0 5 rolls 1UN14ER100050WSB
CN 140 100 µm clear 70 100 0 1 roll 1UN14ER100070
CN 150 backed
CN 150 100 µm clear 20 100 3 1 roll 1UN15LR100020NT
CN 150 100 µm clear 20 100 3 5 rolls 1UN15LR100020NTB
CN 150 100 µm clear 25 100 3 1 roll 1UN15LR100025NT
CN 150 100 µm clear 25 100 3 5 rolls 1UN15LR100025NTB
CN 150 100 µm white 25 50 0 5 rolls 1UN15WR050025WSB
CN 150 100 µm white 20 100 3 1 roll 1UN15WR100020NT
CN 150 100 µm white 20 100 3 5 rolls 1UN15WR100020NTB
CN 150 100 µm white 25 100 3 1 roll 1UN15WR100025NT
CN 150 100 µm white 25 100 3 5 rolls 1UN15WR100025NTB
CN 180 backed
CN 180 100 µm clear 20 100 3 1 roll 1UN18ER100020NT
CN 180 100 µm clear 20 100 3 5 rolls 1UN18ER100020NTB
CN 180 100 µm clear 20 100 3 1 roll 1UN18ER100025NT
CN 180 100 µm clear 25 100 3 5 rolls 1UN18ER100025NTB
Customized dimensions of Unisart® CN membranes are also available upon request.
For further information and customized dimension please contact us: Unisart@sartorius.com
14
Unisart StructSure® Membranes